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185 SW TABERNACLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 9 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 12 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 13,892 99.5680 76.67 1,065,100 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 13680

AOF 440 110 484 18,554

AOF 1,680 110 1,848 70,843

BAS 11,560 100 11,560 443,153

13,680 13,892 532,550

BAS= W130 AOF= W21 S80 E21 N80$ S80 E150 N58 AOF=  N22 W20
S22 E20$ W20 N22$.

BAS

130

80

150

58

20

22

AOF

21

80

21

80

AOF 22

20

22

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 720

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

1,920

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,500
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185 SW TABERNACLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 2,843 69.6800 53.65 152,527 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2800

BAS 2,800 100 2,800 75,110

CAN 144 30 43 1,154

2,944 2,843 76,264

BAS= W40 S70 E14 CAN=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E26 N70$.
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185 SW TABERNACLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 2,417 69.4680 53.49 129,285 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 64,188

CAN 56 30 17 455

2,456 2,417 64,642

BAS= W60 S40 E27 CAN= S8 E7 N8 W7$ E33 N40$.
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185 SW TABERNACLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 1,248 73.8360 56.85 70,949 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 35,475

1,248 1,248 35,474

BAS= W52 S24 E52 N24$ .

BAS

52

24

52

24

0
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185 SW TABERNACLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,573 89.7600 100.53 158,134 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

5 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1439

BAS 1,439 100 1,439 94,031

FSP 154 40 62 4,051

UCP 360 20 72 4,705

1,953 1,573 102,787

BAS= W19 S26 E37 N3 E11 S3 E12 N26 W12 FSP= N6 W11 S14 E11
N8$ S8 W11 N8 UCP= N20 W18 S20 E18$ W18$.
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